TEACHER’S ACTIVITY REPORT 2020-21

FACULTY: Science DEPARTMENT- Mathematics IQAC ACTIVITY No: SVC /2020-21/ MATH /SOC /3

NAME OF THE ACTIVITY: Department Fest

DATE

FACULTY

DEPARTMENT/COMMITTEE

COORDINATOR NAME

28, 29 Jan 2021

Mathematics

Mathematics

Dr. Garima V Arora

TIME

VENUE

NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

NATURE: Outdoor/Indoor

9:00 am- 5:00 pm

Online

519

Indoor

SUPPORT/ASSISTANCE: | SV COLLEGE FUND

BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT THE ACTIVITY (CRITERION NO. -111):

TOPIC/SUBJECT OF Exponent 21

THE ACTIVITY

OBJECTIVES Exponent is the annual cultural festival organized by The Department of
Mathematics and is a grand 2-day fiesta. Students learn organizational skills,
team spirit, leadership, etc. by involving themselves in various mathematical
events like coded decoded, paper presentation, mathematical tambola.

METHODOLOGY Online registrations were done for all the events. Prizes in the form of cheques
were issued by the college. The annual fest was conducted online.

OUTCOMES The annual fest has carved a niche for itself amongst the youth of Delhi. The
activities are fun-filled and informative for students and teachers.
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EXPONENT (28" & 29* january 2021)

The grand festival began on 28" January, 2021 with an ‘Inauguration Ceremony’ wherein the
Principal, Prof. C. Sheela Reddy and the Head of the Mathematics Department, Dr. Swarn Singh,
graced the occasion with their kind words and gave the students their best wishes for a smooth
flow of events. This was followed by an amazing show of talent by some first-year students. The
ceremony concluded with a vote of thanks by Dr. Garima Arora, the Association-in-Charge.

Next in line was an informative webinar conducted by Dr. Ranjana Jain, Assistant Professor,
Department of Mathematics at University of Delhi; where she shared her work on the “Linear
Algebra Behind Web Search”. Indeed, it was an eye-opener for all the attendees.

The first event for the day was “Mathematical Tambola” wherein the participants had to solve a
math riddle for every number! This was followed by a game of “Mictionary”, Pictionary with a
mathematical twist! ‘Picasso’ collaborating with ‘Ramanujan’, genius isn’t it? Concluding the first
day with an intense battle of wits through “Coded-Decoded”! This game took all the participants
to an adventurous ride of Logic, Barter and Auction!

Starting the next day with yet another interactive webinar with Dr. Sachin Kumar as the key-note
speaker. The students got to know some amazing and useful facts on ‘Importance of Differential
Equations in Physics’.

Math-e-Charades, the first game of the day, was a perfect start! Participants, in groups of 3-4,
had to enact movies using mathematical terms. Next up was, “Hunt in the House”. Who knew
‘Treasure hunt’ was possible without leaving the house!? This game definitely gave everyone an
adrenaline rush! The final event of the day was “Paper Presentation” where students presented
their research work. Capping the festival with the “Closing Ceremony”, where everyone celebrated
and congratulated each other for their hard work that made Exponent a huge hit!

~ Pood
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NAME

manvi

Shalki Kumar
Hitaishi

Megha

Rishika Panwar
Prajwal gupta
Gauri Singh
Manish Chauhan
Aashna Priyadarshini
Ayush Sahu
Vidisha Jain
SARTHAK KEDAR
Subhajit Das
Shruti Agrawal
DEVI PRIYA.A
Nishita Avasthi
Prerna Dumka
Kuldeep singh
Vidit Paruthi
Saumya Sharma
Garvit agrawal
Aarushi Jugran
Shashank Gupta
GAURA GUPTA
Priyesh Tayal
Diya Bakshi
Uditi Bajaj
Aanchal Arora
Anushka Mathur
Keshav Chadha
Ekta Kodan
Ankit Oli

Shruti Sharma
Bhavyaa Madan
Janvi

Vaishali Aggarwal
Vishrwa Tiwari
Milan

Tanusha

Divya Arora
Shreya Rao
Siddharth Tarkunde

NAME

Shakya Sinha
Sakshi Punia
Vishrwa Tiwari
Shrikriti

Rishita Gandhi
Ankita Goyal

S Skanda
Vanshika Agarwal
Priya Saini

Ashis Agarwal
Soumya Jain
Diksha Manchanda
Ashutosh Shukla
Sunanda

Ayush Sahu
Praveen Singh
Navjot singh bajaj
Yatin Kalra

Ekta Kodan
lovekesh Singh

EXPONENT'21 ATTENDANCE

MATHEMATICAL TAMBOLA
COLLEGE NAME
maitreyi
Sri venketeswara college
Sri Venkateswara
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Bhagat singh
IET Lucknow
IIT Delhi
Sri Venketeswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Ramijas College

SHRI KRISHNASWAMY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Sri Venkateswara College
Shri Venkateswara College
Motilal nehru college

Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College New Delhi
Shaheed bhagat singh evening college
Sri Venkateshwara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Gargi

ARSD COLLEGE, DU

Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
IP University

Sri Venkateswara College
Motilal Nehru College, DU
Sri Venkateswara College
Deshbandhu College

LSR

Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Svc

Motilal Nehru College

Sri Venkateswara College
SVC

Sri Venkateswara College

MICTIONARY
COLLEGE
Sri Venkateswara College
Maitreyi College , University of Delhi
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri venkateshwar college
Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College
Sri venkateswara college
Sri Venkateswara College
Maitreyi College
Sri Venkateshwara College
Kirori Mal College, Delhi
Sri Venkateswara College
Motilal Nehru College
Sri Venketeswara College
Maitreyi college
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
National institute of technology hamirpur
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Svc du

PHONE NO.
6283426910
9149159953
9210117072
9354501875
7982234116
7814801197
9557608940
9354103897
7667287110
7800198315
9518421933
9306558264

917027048886
8789679410
9385464922
9667446458
9690124975
9717292730
8860603030
9015108028
7985376808
9837434709
8076861181
6307857066
9582193569
8929022077
9953166914
8527912730
8923295506
9013849786
8700003723
9058059042
9310434356
9818485451

919971856560
8199006124

916395839655
6377262863
7027076888
8130590740
6388271103
9650010626

PHONE NO.
9430320859
9311473893

916395839655
7683023659
9530926138
9814901472

919717390290
6398225020
9717801904
9083352398
8882546725
9958771129
7828696982
7719503514
7800198315
9058693089
8299749446
9971728863
8700003723
9310182958
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Nirmal Bhatt
Mohita Jain
Nishant Garg
Simmi Kumari
Milan

Ankit Anand
Shreyasi Jhamb
Diya Bakshi
Ananya Sinha
Himani Bhatia
Harshal Tayal
Yukti Rawat

Jatin Tyagi

Ankit Kumar Goyal
Vivek Kumar Mahto
Aarushi Jugran
Vanshika Gupta
Anshika Gupta
Shalki Kumar
Shivangi Pandit
Sagar Garg

Satvik

Ankita Goyal
Rishita Gandhi
Aryan Murghai
Maulika Sharma
Gargi Verma
Abhinav Awasthi
Siddhi Agarwal
Chirag Aggarwal
Manisha Thapliyal
Saloni Tiwari
Devanshi Pruthi
Arushi Gandhi
Parul Agarwal
Divya Goyal
Shruti Sharma
Mithlesh dhaundiyal
Jyotiraditya Rai
Ankit

Shubhi Goyal
Anurag Kumar
Avantika

Tushar

Pranavi

Shashank Gupta
Archisha Singh
Sanskriti Khemka
Shubh gupta
Shuchita Gautam
Aastha Gupta
Priyadarshan Saini
Gautam Joshi
Urvi Gupta

Palak Gupta
Nimisha Aggarwal
Disha Gupta

Hiya

Vaishali
S.M.Piyush
Ananya Kaushik
Mehak Goyal
Harshita Khandelwal
Riya

Prerna Tuteja
Simran kaur
Yashvi Singhania
Vaishnavi Singhal

Atma Ram sanatan dharm
ARSD

Shri Venkateshwara College
Satyawati College

SvC

Ram lal Anand

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College
SvC, DU

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara college
Janki Devi Memorial College
Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venketeswara College
Sri Venkateshwara College
Sri Aurobindo college
Motilal nehru college

Sri Venkateswara College
Maitreyi College , University of Delhi
Sri Venkateswara College

Sri venkateshwar college
Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College
Sri venkateswara college

Sri Venkateswara College
Maitreyi College

Sri Venkateshwara College
Kirori Mal College, Delhi

Sri Venkateswara College
Motilal Nehru College

Sri Venketeswara College
Maitreyi college

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College
National institute of technology hamirpur
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Svc du

Atma Ram sanatan dharm
ARSD

Shri Venkateshwara College
Satyawati College

SVC

Ram lal Anand

Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
SVC, DU

Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara college
Janki Devi Memorial College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venketeswara College
Sri Venkateshwara College
Sri Aurobindo college
Motilal nehru college

Sri Venkateswara College
Maitreyi College , University of Delhi
Maitreyi College

Sri Venkateshwara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Motilal Nehru College
Maitreyi college

Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
National institute of technology hamirpur
Sri Venkateswara College
Shri Venkateshwara College

6395453554
9654334024
8279334137
9835253277
6377262863
6376995799
9599778278
8929022077
7834879883
8851459630
8383021601
8287342406
8279956391
8810525839
7654207791
9837434709
9910479007
7895435358
9149159953
8882326056

917060428653

9891892725
9814901472
9530926138
8527824855
8130806770
9582501998
9555067436
8755686075
9548581090
7457829443
6283926086
7206026954
9810450335
8174804653
9315837944
9310434356
9548910571
8923387994
8368462001
9837320168
7461064969
9818386037
7011128051

919353215951

8076861181
9667528330
9830334785
8447682117
8287606005
9399618068
9717239371
9868058611
9411500500
7503086707
9897307732
9990454366
7011282287
7988966349
6388062793
7078411031
9310540030
9461770375
8930957549
9896248396
7839124858
9811618571
9520492600
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Megha

Vaishnavi

Khushi Panjabi
Ayushi Sharma
Lakshay goyal
Aarushi

Sangeeta

Simran Chauhan
Mayank Malhotra

NAME

Kushal Chaurasia
Shivangi saxena
Harsh

Akash Prajapati
Devashish gupta
Srajan Agrawal
YASHIKA SHARMA
Ayaz Ahmad
SHAHNAWAZ KHAN
Pragya Singh
Suryansh
Siddhartha Kumar
Vidhi Yadav
AVINASH KUMAR
Pallavi singh

Ritik Mishra
Mohd Dilshad Ansari
TANUJ BANSAL
Kumar Rishabh
Ritika tayal
Jaskaran Singh
Mamta Jimiwal
Adarsh jaiswal
Manish Chauhan
Prashant Kumar
Lokesh Srivastav
Shruti

Vaishnavi Jaiswal
Mohit Kumar Jain
Himanshu sharma
Narendra singh
Vansh Comar
Anjali Kathait
Muskan Dhawan
Ayush Sahu
Soumya Jain
Ananya kaushik

S m sakshi
Gyanendra verma
Diksha Manchanda
Ankita goyal
Aryan Murghai
Rakshit Kaushik
Bhuvanesh Singla
Yash Fulfagar
Jatin Tyagi
Shrikriti

Sanidhya Garg
Radhika Nagpal
Shakya Sinha
Preetha Chatterjee
Sankalp kaushik
Ankit Tyagi

Vivek Kumar Mahto
Priyadarshan
Tanya Bhatt

SVC 9354501875
Sri Venkateswara College 919557527723
SVC, DU 7016215430
Sri Venkateswara College 9650985071
Sri Venkateswara college 9306090690
Janki Devi Memorial College 8287340940
Sri Venkateswara College 8448344571
Sri Venkateswara College 7078703769
Sri Venketeswara College 9599765200
CODED DECODED

COLLEGE PHONE NO.

Sri Vankateshwara college 8791881567
Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel University of Agriculture and Tec 8057513323
Sri venkateshwara college 8447621292
Dr. Ambedkar institute of technology for handicapped Kai 8957973257
Dr. Ambedkar institute of technology for handicapped 6389707199
AITH, KANPUR 6395147014
MAITREY! COLLEGE 9634616181
Dr ambedkar institute of technology for handicapped Kan 9511436034
Dr ambedkar institute of technology for handicapped, kar 8077097318
Dr. Aith kanpur 7800162813
Sri Venkateswara college 7053222000
Ambedkar Institute of technology for handicapped, kanpt 8299449047
Sri Venkateshwra 9518281188
NSUT 7428682211
Aith kanpur 6392173047
AITH KANPUR 7500513886
Dr. Aith 8318821676
SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE 7217842261
Sri Venkateshwar College 9354593160
Sri Venkateswara College 9310781114
SVC 8800141564
Venky 7428938548
Dr Ambedkar institute of technology for handicap 8819907195
IIT Delhi 9354103897
G.L.Bajaj Institution of Technology and Management 7054426245
United college of engineering and research, allahabad 9120879487
Janki Devi Memorial college 9896751437
P.G.D.A.V. College 9891458822
P.G.D.A.V. College 9304899220
Pgdav college 9871035249
Sri Venkateswara college 7023969399
MAIT, DELHI 9717268275
PGDAV College DU 9355168040
Sri Venkateswara College 9971071576
Sri Venkateswara College 7800198315
Sri Venkateswara College 8882546725
Sri venketeswara college 7078411031
Amity mumbai 8657625208
Sri Venkateswara College 9007032416
Motilal Nehru College 9958771129
Sri venkateswara college 9814901472
Sri Venkateswara College 8527824855
Graphic Era 9410605466
Sri Venkateswara College 9646092776
Sri Venkateswara College 9911150259
Sri Venkateswara College 8279956391
Svc 7683023659
Sri Venkateswara College 7042271830
PGDAV College 9999324554
Sri Venkateswara College 9430320859
Sri Venkateswara College 9569218132
Dayalbagh educational institute 6397751803
R. B. S. College 6398667060
Sri Venketswara College 7654207791
Sri Venkateswara college 9717239371
Sri Venkateswara College 9910644930



S.NO

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

O 00 N O U1 b W N -

e o
0 N O U WN RO

Vansh Bansal
Govind Goyal
Sanskriti Singh
Malvika Goswami
lovekesh Singh
Vishrwa Tiwari
Shivam Gupta
Yogita

Sameer gupta
Nirmal Bhatt
Simmi Kumari
Shubham Snehil
Anushri Gupta
Vidit Paruthi
Khushi Panjabi
Yuvraj Chhetri
Yukti Rawat
Shubh Gupta
Vanisha Goel
Hardik

Shivani Pacheriwala

Sruti

Vanshika Gupta
Jahnvi Agarwal
Garima Singh
Sejal

Prashasti Sharma
Anant Narayanan
Mansi Goyal
Ananya Aggarwal
Ipsa Sindhu

Juhi lall

Ritik Chauhan
Aditya Sharma
Garvit Agrawal
Keshav Dahiya
Aastha Gupta
Divya Arora
Shardul Gupta
Vaishali Aggarwal
Monisha pal
Nisha Kumari
Neha Singh

Diya Gaba

Ishita Agarwal
Divya Tripathy
Harshit Garg

NAME

Shreya Goyal
Shubham Goyal
Aakriti Gupta
Yashvi Singhania
Himanshi
YASHIKA SHARMA
Rishabh Banerjee
Siddhi Agarwal
Siddhi Agarwal
Pranavi
Gyanendra

Ankit Agrawal
Shruti Omar
Akanksha Singh
Navjot singh bajaj
Lovekesh Singh
Mapvika Goswami
Ankita goyal

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

Ipcw DU

Sri Venkateswara College

Svc du

Sri Venkateswara College

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College
ARSD COLLEGE

Shri venketeshwara college

Atma Ram sanatan dharm college
Satyawati College

Sri Venkateswara College, University of Delhi

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma college
Sri Venkateswara College

SVC, DU

Royal Academy

JDMC

Sri Venkateshwara college
JDMC, DU

PGDAV COLLEGE

LSR

Janki Devi Memorial college

Sri Aurobindo college

Sri Venkateswara College

Kamala Nehru College

SvC

SVC

Sri Venkateswara College

Jesus and Mary College

Christ University

Indraprastha College For Women
Mata sundri college

SVC Delhi University

Kirorimal college

Shaheed bhagat singh evening college
NSUT

Miranda House

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri venkateshwara college

Sri Venkateswara College

janki devi memorial college
Kamla Nehru College

Kamla Nehru College

Sri Venkateswara College

PGDAV

Pgdav College

Shaheed Bhagat Singh Evening College

MATH-E-CHARADES
COLLEGE
Sri Venkateshwara College

Sri Venkateswara College, University of Delhi

Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
SVC

MAITREY! COLLEGE

Sri Venkateswara College, University of Delhi

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College, University of Delhi

Sri Venkateswara

Sri Venkateswara College
Sri venketeshwara college
Sri Venketeswara College
Sri Venkateswara College

National institute of technology hamirpur

Svc du
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri venkateswara college

9810964705
8383858762
8587914132
8447110019
9310182958

916395839655

PHONE NO.

9540802098
9306149266
9588763048
6395453554
9835253277
8292876574
8475932993
8860603030
7016215430
8918547014
8287342406
8447682117
9760802774
9518182939
7004600613
8456858065
9910479007
9044206000
9897550006
9501168019
8171633265
8800678144
8587803330
9811566665
7983956382
9136688496
9335403163
9971103118
7985376808
7042811380
8447834376
8130590740
8742932303
8199006124
7535062944
7042297344
8920280740
7015830248
9027769455
7397245780
7428964109

9958458512
8595528247
8527706386
9811618571
8376997379
9634616181
8178568270
8755686075
8755686075
9353215951
9007032416

9779819046947

7705034735
6299664507
8299749446
9310182958
8447110019
9814901472
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Rishita Gandhi
Nirmal Bhatt
Mohita Jain
Rohit Verma
Milan

Vrinda Budhiraja
Shalki kumar
Vaagisha Nagpal
Sanskriti Khemka
Gargi Kansal
Vaishnavi Pandey
Jaskaran

Parul Singh
Anshika Gupta
Jahnvi Agarwal
Bhavyaa Madan
Divya Arora
Ankit Kumar Goyal
Karan Baboota
Kulsoom Raza Beg
Ishita Agarwal
Ritika tayal
Gaurav Kumar
Harshal Tayal
Shruti bansal
Arsh Ahluwalia
Divya Goyal
Chetna
VANDANA YADAV
Subhajit Das
Soumya Jain
Soumya Jain
Shreyasi

Priya

Mehak jain
Arpita Dixit
Akshita Dora
Parul Agarwal

Mithlesh dhaundiyal

Rishika Panwar
Rishita gandhi
Ankita Goyal
Jyotiraditya Rai
Ankit

Bharat Khanna
Avantika

Mudita Joneja
Simran Bajwa
Purti Bajaj
Himani Bhatia
Anmoldeep
Saumya Sharma
Sejal

Pritam sinha
Gayatri Rathi
Tanishka Jaiswal
Vaibhav Chadha
Bhavya Arora
Priyadarshan Saini
Keshav Dahiya
Sanskriti Agarwal
Divya Tripathy
Donna Chandolia
Kajal Jaglan
Tushar Mudai
Yash Fulfalgar
Gurleen Sohal
Shreya

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College
Atma Ram sanatan dharm

ARSD

JIMS Rohini

SvC

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri venketeswara college
Lakshmibai College

Sri Venkateswara College

Maitreyi college

Sri Venkateshwara college

Svc

Rajdhani college

Motilal nehru college

Sri Venkateswara College
Deshbandhu College

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College
Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology
Delhi University(SVC, IPCW, Ramjas)
PGDAV

Sri Venkateswara College

Hansraj College

Sri Venkateshwara College

Sri Venkateswara College, University of Delhi
Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

svC

MAITREY! COLLEGE

Sri Venkateswara College, University of Delhi
Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College, University of Delhi
Sri Venkateswara

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri venketeshwara college

Sri Venketeswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

National institute of technology hamirpur
Svc du

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri venkateswara college

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College
Atma Ram sanatan dharm

ARSD

JIMS Rohini

SvC

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri venketeswara college
Lakshmibai College

Sri Venkateswara College

Maitreyi college

Sri Venkateshwara college

Svc

Rajdhani college

Motilal nehru college

Sri Venkateswara College
Deshbandhu College

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College
Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology
Delhi University(SVC, IPCW, Ramjas)
PGDAV

Sri Venkateswara College

Hansraj College

Sri Venkateshwara College

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

svC

9530926138
6395453554
9654334024
9999350183
6377262863
9818875706
9149159953
9650474809
9830334785
9650306724
9557527723
8800141564
7290953144
7895435358
9044206000
9818485451
8130590740
8810525839
7291070242
9105638616
9027769455
9310781114
8920188554

838021601
9896941184
9971110148
9315837944
9310340125
9518891009
7027048886
8882546725
8882546725
9599778278
9717801904

917307055597

9044378471
7310777062
8174804653
9548910571
7982234116
9530926138
9814901472
8923387994
8368462001
7503232510
9818386037
7042560199
4144265228
8826627300
8851459630
7973607579
9015108028
9501168019
9650889369
9318354793
9554402021
9654137773
9560822088
9717239371
7042811380
6398431647
7397245780
9990074700
8222869435
9971728863



S.NO.

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

O 00 N O U1l A W N B

W W W W W WwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwNNNNNNRNRNNNIRERRPERRPBRRLRRRPRRR
0 N O U1 B W NP O LOWOWLWNO UDSWDBNERPLRO LVOONO UWUDMWNBNPRP O

ANU BHATI
Anant Pandey
Ananya kaushik
Ananya Kaushik
Dyuti

Devanshi

Vansh bansal
Komal Sanwall
Praveen Singh
Simran kaur

Uditi Bajaj
Shaurya Bhardwaj
Ashutosh Sharma
Megha

Kriti Jain
Shashank Gupta
Sunidhi

Prerna Dumka
Anant

Gopal Kumar
Shruti Agarwal
Mihir Dev Choudhary
Rajeev
Bhuvanesh Singla
Aashi Mittal
Deeksha bhatia
Ishita Srivastava

NAME

Jaskaran

Muskan

Mamta Jimiwal
Himanshi
Prashasti Sharma
Aakanksha Rajhans
Ananya kaushik
Vrinda Budhiraja
Mukul Todwal
Shruti Agrawal
Yatin Kalra
Amardeep Kumar
Ishika Mittal
Praveen Singh
Arushi Gandhi
Navjot Singh Bajaj
Priyadarshan
Malvika Goswami
Rishita Gandhi
Aman Pal

Mohita Jain
Ankita goyal

Sangeeta Kumari meen:

Ankit Anand
Ananya Sinha
Manish Chauhan
Rohit Verma
Sana Muti

Parul Singh
Garima Singh
Vivek Kumar Mahto
Jahnvi Agarwal
Shubh Gupta
Ritwic Kumar
Bhavyaa Madan
Karan Baboota
Ritika tayal

Sejal Arora

MAITREYI COLLEGE

Sri Venkateswara College, University of Delhi

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College, University of Delhi

Sri Venkateswara

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri venketeshwara college

Sri Venketeswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

National institute of technology hamirpur
Sri Venkateswara College

ARSD

JIMS Rohini

SvC

Sri Venkateswara College
Maitreyi college

Sri Venkateshwara college
Svc

Motilal nehru college

Sri Venkateswara College
Deshbandhu College

Sri Venkateswara College

Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology

Delhi University(SVC, IPCW, Ramjas)
Sri Venkateswara College
Hansraj College

HUNT IN THE HOUSE
COLLEGE
SVC
Bharti college
Venky
SvC
SVC
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venketeswara college
Sri Venkateswara College
SVC
Ramjas College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateshwara College
Indraprastha College for Women
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
National institute of technology hamirpur
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College
Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College
ARSD
Sri venkateswara college
Sri venketeshwara college
Ram lal Anand
SVC, DU
IIT DELHI
JIMS Rohini
Janki Devi Memorial College, DU
Rajdhani college
Kamala Nehru College
Sri Venketeswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateshwara college
Christ University, Bangalore
Deshbandhu College

Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology

Sri Venkateswara College
svC

9817665695
8279334137
9582501998

6388062793

918580883208

9871394188
9896248396

8923295506

9868551693

9427125501

7905301643

918171633265

PHONE NO.

9811232553

7055410175
8587803330

8800141564
9599735127
7428938548
8376997379
8171633265
8700126391
7078411031
9818875706
9521250181
8789679410
9971728863
6396049238
9999506886
9058693089
9810450335
8299749446
9717239371
8447110019
9530926138
8800224226
9654334024
9814901472
8448344571
6376995799
7834879883

919354103897

9999350183
9818875968
7290953144
9897550006
7654207791
9044206000
8447682117
8447286524
9818485451
7291070242
9310781114
9501168019



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Riya

Anjali
Chetna
Shakya Sinha
Priya Saini
Soumya Jain
Aakriti Gupta

Pratyush Ranjan Behera

Liza Chopra
Divya Goyal
Ashutosh

Kriti Gambhir
Akshita Dora
Akanksha Singh
Parul agarwal
Khushboo Arora
Uditi Bajaj
Ankita Goyal
Rishita Gandhi
Ankit

Rishita gandhi
Devanshi

Tinku kumar
Archisha Singh
Nidhi Jangra
Bharat Khanna
Soumya Sharma
Pritam sinha
Renu Negi
Gautam Joshi
Tanishka Jaiswal
Darshan Jain
Ananya Aggarwal
Mihir Dev Choudhary
Keshav Dahiya
Mansi

Anant Narayanan
Khushi

Neha kumari
Shreya

Shalki Kumar
Piyush

Siddhi Agarwal
Mudita Joneja
Siddharth Roy
Yukti Agrawal
Yashvi Singhania
Kanishka Kumar
Isha Goyal

Palak Chaudhary
Prerna Tuteja
Ankit patra
Anjali

Yaman pandey
Aman Pal

Ankita Goyal
Shaurya Bhardwaj
Aman

Vidhi

Harish kumar
Khushi Panjabi
Adesh Sharma
Ashutosh Sharma
Shreya Singh
Shivani Singh
Kriti Singh
Gyanendra Verma
Shruti Agarwal

Bharti college

Venky

SVC

svC

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venketeswara college

Sri Venkateswara College

SvC

Ramjas College

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateshwara College
Indraprastha College for Women
Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College
National institute of technology hamirpur
Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College
Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College
ARSD

Sri venkateswara college

Sri venketeshwara college

Ram lal Anand

SVC, DU

IIT DELHI

JIMS Rohini

Janki Devi Memorial College, DU
Rajdhani college

Kamala Nehru College

Sri Venketeswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateshwara college

Christ University, Bangalore
Deshbandhu College

Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology

Sri Venkateswara College

SvC

Bharti college

Venky

SvC

SVC

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venketeswara college

Sri Venkateswara College

SvC

Ramjas College

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateshwara College
Indraprastha College for Women
Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College
National institute of technology hamirpur
Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College
Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College
ARSD

Sri venkateswara college

Sri venketeshwara college

Ram lal Anand

SVC, DU

IIT DELHI

JIMS Rohini

Janki Devi Memorial College, DU
Rajdhani college

Kamala Nehru College

Sri Venketeswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

7428180527
7766874226
9310340125
9430320859
9717801904
8882546725
8527706386
7008014778
8700442632
9315837944
9718711147
8586881451
7310770062
6299664507
8174804653
9319161911
9953166914
9814901472
9530926138
8368462001
9530926138
7206026954
9818467574
9667528330
8814023116
7503232510
8447411263
9650889369
8808894177
9868058611
9554402021
8112269495
9811566665
8653819887
7042811380
8587803330
8800678144
9968049542
7289001033
8930016674
9430320859
6388062793
8755686075
7042560199
9165251509
8770128636
9811618571
9999961522
8448655239
6387095215
9896248396
7008859336
9310684313
9568387394
8800224226
9814901472
8126363781
8800224226
8307694996
9368332264
7016215430
9716819004
8802116930
7042230705
8586908151
9708241072
9007032416
7706886608
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Aditi Dobriyal
Vishrut Sinha
Vaibhav Chadha
Bhuvanesh Singla
Donna Chandolia

NAME
Shubham Goyal
Shubham Snehil
Vasu Chhabra
Gaurav

NAME

PRANAV SHARMA
TAPSI SINGH
KUNAL TANWAR
ARYAN GUPTA
PRIYANKA GUPTA
ABHISHEK PANDEY
AKANKSHA SINGH
SHIVAM KUMAR
HIMANSHI JAIN
DIVYAM N KUMAR
ANSH CHAWLA
HARSHIT GARG
ABIRA SAHA

ANJUL KUSH
Shreya Yadav
JASMINE JETLY
SAGAR KUMAR
JAHNAVI YADAV
JAHNAVI YADAV
SATYAM JAISWAL
JAYANT SINGH
MAHAVIR JAIN
SHUBHAM KUMAR
HRIDYA GANDHI
KARTHIK CHILLARA
MUSKAN ANAND
HIMANI CHRISTOPHER
MALVIKA GOSWAMI
ABHISHEK SHARMA
POOJA DUA
ISHANGI KAPOOR
TANYA SAINI
ARNAB GOSWAMI
YOGANSH
UTKARSH BHARDWAJ
ISHITA SEHGAL
ALANKRIT MAURYA

Sri Venkateshwara college

Christ University, Bangalore

Deshbandhu College

Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology

Sri Venkateswara College

PAPER PRESENTATION
COLLEGE
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College, University of Delhi
Shivaji College
Hansraj College

CLICKATHON
COLLEGE
PUSA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
IET LUCKNOW

SHIVAJI COLLEGE, DELHI UNIVERSITY
Zakir Husain Delhi College (DU)
Motilal Nehru College

Shivaji College

Sri Venkateswara College

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE

Gargi College

College of vocational studies, Delhi University
Motilal Nehru College

Shaheed Bhagat Singh Evening College
Dyal Singh College (Morning)

SWAMI SHRADDHANAND COLLEGW
Maitreyi College, University of Delhi
Kamala Nehru College

Sri Venkateswara College

Shaheed Rajguru College of applied sciences for women
Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women

Dyal Singh College

Shaheed Bhagat Singh Evening College
Keshav Mahavidyalaya, DU

Keshav Mahavidyalaya college

Kamla Nehru College

JIMS Greater Noida

Dewan vs group of institutions, Meerut.
Kamala Nehru College

Sri Venkateswara College

Keshav mahavidyalaya

JDMC

Keshav Mahavidyalaya

Sri Venkateswara College, DU

Zakir Husain Delhi college

Motilal Nehru College

Deshbandhu college, University of Delhi
Sri Venkateswara College

PGDAV COLLEGE

AMAN KUMAR SHRIVAS PG DAV College (morning)

SABIKA ALl

AASTHA UNIYAL
KAVLEEN SACHDEVA
ANNU YADAV
GUNCHA SACHDEVA
SHUBHANGI KUMARI
ADESH BAHUGUNA
SOVIT RATHORE
MOHITA JAIN
MANVI DHAWAN
ANKIT

SRCASW, DU

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE
KAMALA NEHRU COLLEGE
MAITREY! COLLEGE

Sri Venkateswara College
Maitreyi College

DAV PG College, Dehradun
Shivaji college

ARSD

DU (pgdav)

ARSD

PHONE NO.

PHONE NO.

7428067157
9910300156
9654137773
9646092776
9990074700

8595528247
8292876574
9871864842
8920188554

9319510967
8791615935
9999239236
9953655082
8356089167
7065641619
6299664507
8077486406
7206849099
8130124500
9761234519
7428964109
8826795402
7465947847
8800852795
9773574330
7704049976
9198940992
9198940992
7985371791
9311988205
8587972680
9310611194
9717615423
7982539771
8279382163
9997034547
8447110019
8700573205
8920871523
8800469898
9599206530
9717203225

919818468981

9643269849
8588804931

918851575526

9754094303
9369062742
7838969177
7042509185
9599992371
7042106883
9870480101
8191058658
9773973504
9654334024
8587879234
8368462001
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